
lo

T.D. Murthy
Building Material Rates

Valid From:
Date: 27 t02/2020

0t/03/2020
Prepared by: _
To; 3t/03/2020

Last
month mte

Units for
Dalment

Applicable
rate SuDDlier Nafle

Pay GST
rates exEa?

GST
Rate in

vo

3 months
old rateS N Item

l9 00 19.00 19.00 cft Indra Reddy Includedl2mm - Metal
l2rnm - Metal 19.00 19.00 / t9.00 cft G. Srinath Included

I

2

19.00 ,.i9.00 cll Narsing Rao Includedt9.00
cft B. Murali Included4

5 cfl T. Prabhakar Reddy Included
t9.00 19.00 cft Included6

7 19.00 19.00

--r9.00
;4.@

-;16frt6.so cft
C. Yadagiri
Jetta Maheshwar Included
V, Sandeep

l2mm - Metal
l2mm - Metal
l2mm - Mctal
l2!rm - Metal
l2mm - Metal
l2nrm - Metal 19.00 19 00 cllI

9 20mm - Metal
r9.00
23.00 23.00 .23.00 cft In&a Reddy

lncludcd
Included
IncludedIO

lt 23.00
23.00 ..23.00

,3.00
cfi
cft Included

20mm - Metal
20nm - Metal
20mm - Metal 23.00 cfl B. Murali

C. Srinath
Narsing Rao

t2
r3 20mm - Metal cfl

Included
Included

l4

23.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
23.00 23.00

23.00
-_..23.9!-

.23.00--;a:N
ctt lncluded

23.00 I 24.10 cfll5
20mm - Metal
20nun - Ilctal 23.00

23.00 23.00 23.00 cll

T. Prabhakar Reddy

C. Yadagiri
Jetta Maheshwar
V. Sandeep

Included
lncluded

20.00 20.00 - 20.00 cft G. Srinath Inclurlcd
cft CH. Yadagiri Included

40mm trIctal - Hand Cut
40mm Nletal - Hand Cut
40mm Mctal - llaDd Cut

20mm - Metall6

l9

t1
l8

20.00 20.00
20.00

20.00 cfl lncluded
21.00 cft

Narsing Rao

1'. Prabhakar Reddy21.00

_2t.00 cfl
Included
Included

10

2t
40mm Metal - Machine Cut
40mm Metal - Machine Cut

cfl
B. Murali
G. Srinath lnchrded22

21.00
21.00

21.00
21.00
21.00 21.00

cft lndra Reddv Included23

40mm Metal - Machine Cut
4omm NIctal - Machire Cul

cft NarsiDg Rao Included40tun Metal - Machine Cut
21.00
21.0024
2r.00

21.00

21.00

21.00 21.00

cft G. Yadagiri
21.00 2 r.00 x 22.00 cft

25

26

40mm Motal - Machine Cut
40mrn Mr'tal - Machine Cut

cft

Includcd
Included
Included21.00 21.00 .21.00
Included19.00 cft

Jctta Maheshwar

Indra Reddv
V. Sandecp

19.00
2'7

28
cll29
cll

G. Srinath
B. Murali

t9.00
19.00

19.00

19.00 -D 
00

tc.0030

Included

Included19.00 ,19.00 cll '1'. Prabhakar Rcddy
cfl Included

19.00
t9.00 19.00 .19.00

3t
32

40nm Mctal - Machinc Cut

Baby chip_s

Baby chips

_pabf!,!s _
Baby chips

Baby chips

Includcd19.00 19.00 cft
Narsing Rao

G. Yadagiri33 Baby chips
cft V. Sandeep19.00 19.0034

NA -z
Includcd

.18.50 cft G. Srilatlr
t9.00

t 8.s0Rei Mud - For plans & Grass
luty g\ipt

35

NAsllw.' 6.205.83 i 6.2037 Mornun
NAsfl

Anand
D. Murali6.20 w 6.20
Indra Reddy Includcd-.a300.00 ton2,300.00

Inclu&dton C. Srinath.2300.002,300.00 rY-lncludedton Indra Reddy2,100.00 -2,100.00
Included -G. Srinath2,100.00 ton

cft Narsing Rao34.50
2,100.00

34.50
Includedcft P. Ramesh Robo Silicon34.50 _..34.50
Includedcti34.50

clI
-34.50- r- )A"N24.00 lncluded

Includedcft
Niusing l{ao
Jetta Maheshwar24.00

Includedcft24.50 / 24.50
lncludcdcft

Indra Reddy
G. Srinath24.5024.50

Includedcll
cli Included

Includedcll

Mural I

Prabhakar
u
T
G

21.50

24.50
24.50

lncludedct

21.50

lx.50
-)Za=i24.50

22.0022.00
. 72.00

t7 \o
22.00
27.50

cll

cli

cil

cI

cft
cil

B. Anand Kumar

Included
Included

lncluded

lncluded
lncluded

B. Murali
N Rao

G.Y
G. Srinath

v.s
22.5022.50 --4.50

--d-.oo
22.50
22..00

22.0022.00

-22.0022.00
-22.0022.00

0022.00

cft

cfl

cft
cft n

Included

lncluded

Included

Included
tncluded

C. Srinath
B. Murali
T. Prabhakar

22.00

Manr.rfactured Sand - Coarsc

Manulacturcd Sand - Coirsc
Manufactured Sartd - Coarse

Manufacturcd Sand _ Coarsc

Manufactured Sand - Coarsc

Malufactured Sand - Coarse

Maaufactured Sand - Coarsc

Manufactured Sand - Coarse

38

61

39

63

10

62

41

12

60

43

59

44

58

15

51

46

56

41

55

48

54

49

53

50

5l
52

fuver

5.83

24.50

2,900.00

24.50

2,900.00

24.50

2,300.00

21.50

00.00

24.50

33.00

24.50

33.00
33.00

Morrum
River Fine Sand

fuver Fine Sand

Manulactued Sand - Fine

fuver Coarse Sand

Manufactured Sald - Fine

Manufactured Sand - Finc

GSB

GSB

GSB

GSB

GSB

24.50

22.00

21.50

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00
22.00

22.00
22.00

GSI}

Stone Dust

Stone Dust

Stone Dust

Stone Dust
Stone Dust

n4Lo'(o n^1) 4 o.t l

a

r

19-00 t9-00t lr^oot rr^ooI

I:

I

20.00 20.00

L19.00

Included

19.00

r

Included T

f

cft6t

l

-f Inciu+a -

.24.50

A-LU
\l



CSB 22.00 22.00 x 23.05 cft Jetta Maheshwar lrrcludcd65

66 Table brick - 9'3.5'2.6 5.80 5.20 --5.20 CH. Yadagiri Includcd
6'l Table brick - 9*3.5'2.6 5.80 5.20 , 5.20 C. Srinath lncluded

Noles:
I All loads above 2l tom of fuver Sard at Di Tubes or Best
2 Alternately weigh at a trustcd weigh bridge.
3 Pa)ment for river sand rvill not be made without original weighment slip
4 Project Managers may negotiate these ratcs by +/- 5old However, in case ofchange in rates

scnd cmailto purchase intimating thc same on thc same day.
5 Puchase to limit supplier for each item to 4 or 5 suppliers.
6 Payment to be made in totuies for * marked suppliers. Please convert into tonnes for metal & nranufaculre saad

(Ex. Rate'25cft= I Ton)
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Approved Supplier vehicles for Building Material supply
Date:

Valid from: 01/03/2020 To 31/03/2020
T,D. Muthv

SNo
Vehicle

approved date Supplier Name
Vehicle Reg.

No.
Approved tult load

volume in cft
Vehicle approved

for Company
AP l6TX 2160

M. Indra Reddy
Akshaya Enterprises

TS 08UA 9735
314
600

SOVLLP
VOCLLP

I 2t /tt /2019
2t/fi12019
30/t U2019 Akshaya Enterprises TS OTUB 7588 GVRC
0411212019,1 Sree Sai Sharanya Enterprises AP l6TX 2160 300

600
VISTA

5 04/t212019 Sree Sai Sharanya Enterprises AP 29V 0966 525
6 0'1/t212019 Sri Lakshmi Enterprises TS 08UE 4343 525

VISTA
MPL

,7
Sree Sai Sharanya Enterprises AP 24TC 3336 645 MPL

8

07 /t212019
t2/12/2019 Sree Sai Sharanya Enterprises AP 24TC 3336 620 SOVLLP
23/12/2019 Sree Sai Sharanya Enterprises 300

l0 09/01/2019 TS O8UF 8420 GVRC
SOVLLP

lt 29/01/2020
600
485 VOCLLP

29t01/2020 Sai Laxmi Enterprises AP O3TB 8377 490 VOCLLP
08102t2020 Robo Silicon PVT LTD TS 30T 4878 700

12

08102/2020 Robo Silicon PVT LTD AP 29V 5571

VOCLLP
VOCLLP

10102/2020 Robo Silicon PVT LTD TS 30T 7848
490
550 VOCI-I,Pl5

l6 t0102/2020 Sai Laxmi Enterprises TS OTUB 8568 560 VOCLLP
17 t0/02/2020 Sree Sai Sharanya Enterprises AP 29v 0966 560 VOCLLP

t0/0212019 Sai Laxmi Enterprises AP 3 ITC 4899 575 VOCLLP
AP 28V 79'70 240 PME10t02t2020

12/02/2020

Sai Laxmi Enterprises
Sri Bala Saraswathi lndustries TS OSUG 2I28 610 MPPL20

t2t022020 Sri Bala Saraswathi lndustries TS 30T 2888 600 MPPL
TS O5UB 5553 60012102t2020 Sri Bala Saraswathi lndustries

2l
22

23 12t022020 Sri Bala Saraswathi [ndustries TS 30T l34l 600

24 t2102/2020 Sai Laxmi Enterprises AP 28V 1970
25 t2t02/2020 Sree Sai Sharanya Enterprises AP 29V 0966

MPPL

SOVLLP

MPPL
SOVLLP

Sree Sai Sharanya Enterprises TS OSUE 4343

240
530

540 SOVLLP12/0212020

1310212020 Sri Bala Saraswathi Industries TS O8UE 4554 500 MPPL
t9/0212020 Sai Vishal Enterprises AP 29V 0966 550 GHT

27
28

Sai Vishal Enterprises AP 24TC 3336 620 GHT29 19/0212020

Sai Lakshmi Enlerprises TS OTUB 8568 550 GHTt9/0212020
26t02t2020 Sree Sai Sharanya Enterprises AP ?4CT 3336 664 SCLLP

30

3l

*Note:

I Delivery ofbuilding material purcahsed by volume must be restricted to above.

2 For new vehicles delivery can be accepted provided vehicle measurements are

email to purchase on lhe same day
Without approval ofthe vehicle measurement delivery cannot be taken the

second time

A-t\5 Vehicle measuements ofvehicles owned in the name ofthe supplier or their company/

{r(Q* \firm shall be valid for one year(upto 3l103/2020)

rc
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Prepared by:

l
27 t02/2020

2

]Robo Silicon PVT LTD TS0EUA7677
]]&e4qriE4cryrle!

TS O8UA I I539

l3
t4

l8
l9

26

3

4 Photosraphs ofmeasured vehicles to be sent for approval ofmeasurements.



T.D. MurthyPrepared by:
To 3y03/2020

ved Third forvehicles uildinB IMateriaparty
T 2 102/20201

01103/2020
Date
Valid

Vehicle Reg.

No.
Approved tull load

volume in cft
Vehicle approved

for CompanySNo
Vehicle

approved date Supplier Name
04/12/2019

TS OTUB 85682 20/12/20t9
2010v2020

Sai Laxmi Enterprises

Sai Laxmi Enterprises AP 31TC 4889

525

525

500
NE

VISTA
VISTA

4 20101/2020 TS O8UE 4343

5

Sai Laxmi Enterprises

Sai Laxmi Enterprises TS 12UA 4949
525

300 VISTA
NE

6

20t01/2020
08/02/2020 Sai Laxmi Enterprises TS OTUB 8568 510

1210212020 Sri Bala Saraswathi [ndustries TS 30T 2556 610'1

8 TS O8I,IB 2359

NE
MPPL
MPPLSri Bala Saraswathi [ndustries

Sri Bala Saraswathi Industries TS O8UE 963I
610
610 MPPL

10

12t0212020
12t02/2020
1210212020 TS 30T 6778 610
12/0212020 TS 30T 2466 600

Sri Bala Saraswathi lndustries
Sri Bala Saraswathi Industries

Sri Bala Saraswathi Industries TS 30T 3556 600
TS I2UB 2907 280

MPPL
MPPL
MPPL
MPPL

ll
t2
l3

t2t02/2020
14t0212020 Sri Bala Saraswathi lndustries

AP 28V 7970 240 NEt9/02/2020 Sai Laxmi Enterprises
NE

*Note:

l4
l5

I

Sai Laxmi En TS OTUB 8568 51024t02/2020

volume must be restricted to above.Deli ofbuild

es

edmaterial
2 ided vehicle measurements areFor new vehicles deli can be

emailto urchase on the same

3 ofthe vehicle measurement deli cannot be taken the

ofmeasured vehicles to be sent for a

.i.e.3l/03D020.Third P vehicle measurements shall be valid

second time
Without

al of measwements.
the end ofeach
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Supplier Details
Date: 27 t02t2020 Prepared by T.D. Murthv

SNo Supplier Name Company Name Contact No Tin No
G. Srinath 9848796151Vishwa Kama Enterprises 282't 6192150I

2 G. Srinath Sai Lakshmi Enterprises 9848796151 2829136',7 044
3 CH. Yadagiri Sri Laxshmi Enterprises 924680487 5 28725664938
4 Na$ing Rao Sai Vishal Enterprises 9391029r93 28849300591
5 P. Ramesh Robo Silicon P!.t. Ltd. 910007223',1 2809029388',7

6 Kiran Reddy Sri Vinayaka Stone Crushing Industr; 9848052572 28021836339
,7

Janga Reddy Sai Leela Rock Sand Pvt. Ltd. 98489'17277 28'7 95423394
8 Hari Shanker 287101 18834
9 Mohan Reddy CMR Enterprises 9866458408 28',1 t 542957 8

r0 Indra Reddy Indra Reddy 9912782907
ll K. Padma Reddy Kirar Enterprises

28598652316
28938516828

12 Mahesh Kumar Arkid lnftatech P!,t. Ltd 8096669362
13 T. Prabhakar Reddy Sri Bala Saraswathi lndustries 9849943003

36831588380
36ALUPK3I I7D I 25

t4 M. Thirupathaiah Goud Sree Sai Suppliers 9959481620 ACPPT9O898
l5 Mallesh 9542966416
l6 Y. Shyam Prasad 9640023666

Sri Lakshmi Venkateshara Build. Mat'7 Mr- Venkateshwara Reddv 9849097 546
M/S- Adithva Associates 9553388993l8

l9
Mr. Kiran
Mr. B. Anard Kumar Vinavaka Stone Crushers 924654807 4

CH. Mahaveer 97 0 123 127 6 /97 00384 1 42

Vishnu Vardhan Reddy
CH. Mahaveer
Mahanandhi Enterprises 98664722972t

22 K.V- Rao Sri KV Constructions 924653266',1

Mr. Dilip Sri Kanakadurga Lorry Services 966694213723

9948422606 ,424 Mr. B. Murali Murali Civil Contractor & Developer
99 633 3 57 5 4 I 89 t 97 293 6725 Mr. R. Jaipal Reddy Rudra Material Supplier

26 Mr. Srinivas Reddv Akshaya Enterprises 8008973639
Sadasiva Enterprises Mr, Prasad 924604318927

Morrum Supplier 939E62281928 Anand
29 Srihari Red Mud Supplier 9392344426

G. Yadagiri Vagdevi Enterprises 984880437430

3t V. Sandeep Kumar Endula Infra LLP
KRC Infra Proiects 9 9 89 3 1 2021 / 9 6 521 4007 7

8074097010
Mahesh Jetta

Note:
1 Project Managers are free to suggest additional suppliers.

2 They may send details ofsuch suppliers with rales by email to purchase

3 Orders can be given only after approval ofsupplier.
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9390045500

IJM Concrete Producrs Private Limit( 9959959695
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